@ 59] 2 S2946 | ELBOW 45°, 1/2 GAS M-F
@ 58| 2 S1013 COVER, PORT
| | | 57 |Variable|  MO5.| WASHER, M5 S.STEEL
: | 56 | Variable [GS M05-010.1{ SCREW, GS M5-10 S.STEEL
W < ' I// / ; | 55 4  |FHC M05-016.] SCREW, FHC M5-16 S.STEEL
| | | 54| 4 S.0823 | BRACKET, BAFFLE 50-20 | S.STEEL
| /l’"' — //, ‘ | 53 [variable|  S.1039 | BAFFLE, INLET HEAD 17-62] SSTEEL | 04
— 52| 24 |CHC M08-025] SCREW, CHC M8-25
’ / — 51| 12 [CHC M08-045] SCREW, CHC M8-45
’ ’ a L_IIJ 50| 36 W08 WASHER LOCK, W8
/ ’ ‘ = 49| 4  |AHCMO8-010PL| SCREW, AHC M8-10.PL
/ ’ / ) 48| 16 | CHC M16-040] SCREW, CHC M16-40
/ g / O 41| 16 W16 WASHER LOCK, W16
’iié 4 46[Variable| HM20 | NUT, H20
/ g 4 / \ 45] 15 W20 WASHER LOCK, W20
il 7= '
Y f ‘ N LL| 1 51802 | VALVE WARNING PLATE 008
@@@@@ ‘ [ ’ 5 43 1 $.1801 SURGE WARNING PLATE 092 | ALUMINIUM
" ; ‘ .s 42 8 See 77A1-RG1A| TIE ROD 010 C.STEEL |77A1-RGIA
@@ /; a \ L) 8 (T02.89-008| RIVET, $2,89-8
’ ; ‘ .s F 40| 1 S.0216 | NAME PLATE 284 | ALUMINIUM
‘ g 5 \ 39 1 SAL1L | KEY, COUPLING 003 | CSTEEL | 017
; : ﬁ .s — 38| 2 $.2581 | PLUG, 1/4 GAS MAGNETIC
g’, / a N\ 37] 6 5.0200 | PLUG, 174 GAS
) 5 !{\# 36 [Variable | S.1627 | PLUG, 1/2 GAS
ARl ‘ @ 35| 2 S2580 | NIPPLE, FF 1/4 GAS
L 3L 2 S2579 | NIPPLE, MM 1/4 GAS
A \ 33 2 S1423 | OILER 1/4 GAS 0,4
,,,,’,,',,\\\\\\\\\ Ko rr 7 % S —]§3 32| 2 $1273 | RETAINER, SUMP 150-45] CSTEEL | 0.2
SN s m 31| 2 51215 LABYRINTH, BEARING HOUSING 75-13 | ALUMINIUM| 0,24
i \J 30| 2 51218 FAN GUARD, BEARING HOUSING 75-41| CSTEEL | 01
_ A S _% o L - o H——E——f 29| 2 S1214 | FAN GUARD, BEARING HOUSING 75-41| CSTEEL | 0.1
28] 2 $1275 | GASKET, OIL RESERVOIR 150-47
b - . 2 21| 2 $.1216 GASKET, BEARING CAP 150-18
i\ \\ N % = M 26| 2 S1222 | NUT, KM13 02
I 25| 2 S.1221 WASHER, MB13
\\ ] 24| 2 1211 SPACER, SHORT 75-17 | CSTEEL | 0,13
I % 3 0 23] 2 51213 OIL SLINGER 75-18 | CSTEEL | 012
L] \\ 22| 2 S.1212 SPACER, LONG 75-16 | CSTEEL | 0,45
| 21| 1 S1272 | SPACER, BEARING 150-46| CSTEEL | 0,22
= L N 20] 2 $1262 | BEARING, BALL 6313 (3 2,1
Zﬂ. ————————4'1 14 19| 2 $.1210 FAN, COOLING 75-12 | ALUMINIUM| 0,65
18] 2 $.1223 | GRAPHIT RING
\ 1] 2 S1209 | ADAPTER, GRAPHIT RING 77-57| CSTEEL | 0.9
! 16| 2 S1208 | RETAINER, GRAPHIT RING 77-56 | ALUMINIUM | 1,2
5] 1 $1204 | CAP, BEARING-OUTLET END 150-14| ALUMINIUM| 13
S T [T $1205 | CAP, BEARING-INLET END 150-13| ALUMINIUM| 1,1
3] 2 S1271 0IL RESERVOIR 150-44] CASTIRON| 5.7
7 = 2] 2 S1270 | HOUSING, BEARING 150-48| CASTIRON| 13
— — ni S.5224 | NUT, KM18 05
N 0] 1 $5225 | WASHER, MB18
L5) 46 —— 5| 2 55226 | WAVY SPRING 77-12 | CSTEEL
? 8 1 See T1A1-RG1A| SHAFT 77-34 | CSTEEL [77A1-RG1A
L1 40 .= VleW F 7 |variable|  $5223 | SHIM, IMPELLER 006 | C.STEEL
2 £ 6 |variable| S5233 | KEY, IMPELLER 003 | C.STEEL 0,06
L1)43 - 5 [variable| 5.5222 | SPACER, IMPELLER 77-08 | CSTEEL | 0.7
b 4 |Variable | See 77A1-RG1A| IMPELLER 17A1-RG1A|  ALUMINIUM [T7A1-RG1A
= 3 |Variable| S.5251 | SECTION, INTERMEDIATE 77-21 | CASTIRON | 130
2| 1 $5255 | HEAD, OUTLET 77-02 | CAST IRON | 160
1] 1 S5254 | HEAD, INLET 77-33| CAST IRON | 162
ITEM[ QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DWG. MATERIAL  |WEIGHT: kg|
D . f . f t 37) [CONTINENTAL TYPE 077A1 ASSEMBLY: _—
raWI n g Or I n O rma IO n . INDUSTRIE OUTLET END DRIVE DATE:  29/02/2012
. fo) PARTS LIST SCALE —
See deta” on DVVG N 77A1 'RG 1 A 33 SITRIVIER/MOIGNANS GRAPHIT RING SEAL SizE: A3 EE
35) (34 QUOTATION: DR: TF | CHKD: DR | DWG No.
DORDER No: REVISIONS:
| This drawing is a property of Continental Industrie, FRANCE 77A1 'RG 1 A'N M




